

## Statement of Operating Revenue(2504 GBM)

Unit:NTD'000

Month	Operating Revenue			Accumulated Operating Revenue		
	Year 2019	Year 2018	Increase (Decrease) (%)	As of The End of This Month In Year 2019	The Corresponding Period In Year 2018	Increase (Decrease) (%)
12	1,695,770	1,742,009	(2.65)	18,783,322	18,335,622	2.44
11	1,700,294	1,563,609	8.74	17,087,553	16,593,614	2.98
10	1,685,285	1,830,716	(7.94)	15,387,259	15,030,005	2.38
09	1,632,789	1,508,230	8.26	13,701,974	13,199,290	3.81
08	1,445,972	1,383,098	4.55	12,069,184	11,691,059	3.23
07	1,574,374	1,526,057	3.17	10,623,213	10,307,962	3.06
06	1,461,941	1,487,199	(1.70)	9,048,839	8,781,905	3.04
05	1,646,314	1,644,888	0.09	7,586,898	7,294,706	4.01
04	1,727,259	1,565,489	10.33	5,940,584	5,649,818	5.15
03	1,616,490	1,578,183	2.43	4,213,325	4,084,328	3.16
02	742,504	880,496	(15.67)	2,596,836	2,506,146	3.62
01	1,854,332	1,625,649	14.07	1,854,332	1,625,649	14.07